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SELECTION CRITERIA

District Type:
Precincts/Districts:
Election Date-Name:
Voting Method:
Voter Status:

EDR Date Range:
EDR From Date:
EDR To Date:

Voting Date Range:
Voting From Date:
Voting To Date:

Age Range:

Age From:

Age To:
Restricted Data:

Do Not Show:
Show:

Show Summary Only:

Sort Options:
Precinct:

Voter Name:
Yoter Street:

Election: 2020 NOVEMBER 3RD GENERAL ELECTION

101, 102, 201, 301, 303, 401

Office of the Secretary of State
State of Texas
Voting History - Summary

11/03/2020--2020 NOVEMBER 3RD GENERAL ELECTION

Early Voting

10/14/2020
10/14/2020

On
Off

Yes

On
Off
Off

County:DONLEY

Precinct

101
102
201
301
303
401

TOTALS

Total Voters

14
17
27
13

5
27

101

Total Suspense

H mPooOoOoOOoo

Generated By:LCRUMP
DONLEY

Total Non-Suspense
14

X7

27

11

5

26

100

The total number of Early Votes is 101, Election Day Votes is 0 ,
Provisional Ballot is 0 and Rejected Ballots is 0.



