Generated By:LCRUMP DONLEY

Office of the Secretary of State State of Texas Voting History - Summary

SELECTION CRITERIA

District Type:

Precincts/Districts:

101, 102, 201, 301, 303, 401

Election Date-Name:

11/03/2020--2020 NOVEMBER 3RD GENERAL ELECTION

Voting Method:

Early Voting

Voter Status:

EDR Date Range: EDR From Date: EDR To Date:

Voting Date Range:

Voting From Date:

10/14/2020

Voting To Date:

10/14/2020

Age Range: Age From: Age To:

Restricted Data:

Do Not Show:

On

Show:

Off

Show Summary Only:

Yes

Sort Options:

Precinct:

On

Voter Name:

Off

Voter Street:

Off

Election: 2020 NOVEMBER 3RD GENERAL ELECTION County:DONLEY

Precinct	Total Voters	Total Suspense	Total Non-Suspense
101	14	0	14
102	17	0	17
201	27	0	27
301	11	0	11
303	5	0	5
401	27	1	26
TOTALS	101	1	100

The total number of Early Votes is 101, Election Day Votes is 0 , Provisional Ballot is 0 and Rejected Ballots is 0.